
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 
75 

69 

116 

61 

83 

119 

91 

14 

49 

79 

30 

92 

115 

85 

110 

107 

8 

64 

109 

4 

24 

33 

70 

27 

Name 
RATO Mattia 

PASINI Enrico 

SCHIRONE Daniel 

MARTELLA Mattia 

SCAPIGLIATI Daniele 

TORRINI Manuel 

STRINGHETTI Cristian 

BORGONOVO Stefano 

FURLANETTO Stefano 

ROCCHI Giuseppe 

CONCATO Alberto 

BRUNO Josephine 

SALAROLI Alessio 

SCARPELLI Andrea 

BACIGALUPO Davide 

BATTISTI Gianluca 

BENNASSI Stefano 

MUGNAINI Piero 

BACIGALUPO Andrea 

FRANCIOSI Pierpaolo 

CATTELAN Geles 

CROCICCHIA Domenico 

PEDROTTI Loris 

CLEMENTE Jacopo 

Class 
SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Laps 
9 

5 

6 

8 

3 

8 

8 

6 

7 

5 

7 

7 

8 

4 

7 

7 

8 

6 

5 

4 

7 

7 

1 

Best Tm 
1:57.459 

1:58.879 

2:00.396 

2:00.990 

2:02.589 

2:02.966 

2:02.987 

2:05.509 

2:05.963 

2:06.336 

2:06.565 

2:06.657 

2:06.889 

2:07.016 

2:07.287 

2:07.425 

2:07.553 

2:07.781 

2:09.346 

2:09.557 

2:10.537 

2:11.344 

In Lap 
4 

2 

6 

8 

3 

8 

5 

6 

3 

4 

6 

7 

4 

2 

7 

5 

4 

6 

4 

4 

7 

6 

0 

0 

Diff 

1.420 

2.937 

3.531 

5.130 

5.507 

5.528 

8.050 

8.504 

8.877 

9.106 

9.198 

9.430 

9.557 

9.828 

9.966 

10.094 

10.322 

11.887 

12.098 

13.078 

13.885 

Gap 

1.420 

1.517 

0.594 

1.599 

0.377 

0.021 

2.522 

0.454 

0.373 

0.229 

0.092 

0.232 

0.127 

0.271 

0.138 

0.128 

0.228 

1.565 

0.211 

0.980 

0.807 

Best Speed 
160,754 

158,834 

156,832 

156,062 

154,027 

153,555 

153,528 

150,443 

149,901 

149,459 

149,188 

149,080 

148,807 

148,658 

148,342 

148,181 

148,033 

147,768 

145,981 

145,743 

144,649 

143,760 

- 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/04/2025 14:59:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

PRO - 4 Turno 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:27 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

21/04/2025 14:40 


